
Ladies League 
@ Eaglequest, Coquitlam, BC 

 
 
 

 

RESULTS 
 

Congrats to all the ladies who competed. 
Please pick up your prizes within 2 weeks.  

 

 

 

Rob and the Ladies League Team  
     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Game Winner  Details 

Monday Mulligan 
game 

Sherry Lethbridge (30) 
Margaret Smith (33) 
Marsha Arnold (34) 

 

 

The top 3 low gross winners win a prize which is a 
sleeve of special ladies league golf balls. 

Monday draw 
prizes (4) 

2407330 → 
2407312 → 
2407317→ 
2407335→ 

Champ Dual Brush 
Ball Alignment Tool 
Whiffle Balls + Hat Clip 
2 x EQ green fees 

   

Tuesday Mulligan 
game 

Heather Diamond (33) 
Laurie Stephens (33) 
Michelle Maglio (34) 

The top 3 low gross winners win a prize which is a 
sleeve of special ladies league golf balls. 

Tuesday draw 
prizes (4) 

2407280 → 
2407267 → 
2407284 → 
2407243 → 

Champ Dual Brush 
Ball Alignment Tool 
Whiffle Balls + hat clip 
2 x EQ green fees 

   

Wednesday 
Mulligan game 

Sue Werning (35) 
Darlene Cattermole (35) 

Sandie Borton (34) 

The top 3 low gross winners win a prize which is a 
sleeve of special ladies league golf balls. 

Wednesday draw 
prizes (4) 

2407234 → 
2407224 → 
2407213 → 
2407209 → 

Champ Dual Brush 
Ball Alignment Tool 
Whiffle Balls + 2 TM Golf Balls 
2 x EQ green fees 

1001 United Blvd. Coquitlam, BC V3K 4S8  Ph: 604-523-6400 

Birdie 
Board 
 

→ 
 

Heather Diamond, Nancy Rachvezch, Michelle Maglio, Wendy Crowe, Terry 
Borg, Monica Gillies, Allison Baker had birdies for the Tuesday Ladies. 
 
Deby Perreault had a birdie for the Wednesday Ladies. 

Some ladies have been booking online for 18 holes. 
This takes up potential space for other golfers to play. 
For ladies league, make sure that you are booking for 

nine holes only. Thanks for your cooperation.  

IMPORTANT –  
PLEASE READ! 


