

## **Ladies League**

## @ Eaglequest, Coquitlam, BC

1001 United Blvd. Coquitlam, BC V3K 4S8 Ph: 604-523-6400



Some ladies have been booking online for 18 holes.
This takes up potential space for other golfers to play.
For ladies league, make sure that you are booking for nine holes only. Thanks for your cooperation.

## **RESULTS**

Congrats to all the ladies who competed. Please pick up your prizes within 2 weeks.

Rob and the Ladies League Team



Game	Winner	Details
Monday Mulligan game	Sherry Lethbridge (30) Margaret Smith (33) Marsha Arnold (34)	The top 3 low gross winners win a prize which is a sleeve of special ladies league golf balls.
Monday draw prizes (4)	2407330 → 2407312 → 2407317 → 2407335 →	Champ Dual Brush Ball Alignment Tool Whiffle Balls + Hat Clip 2 x EQ green fees



Tuesday Mulligan game	Heather Diamond (33) Laurie Stephens (33) Michelle Maglio (34)	The top 3 low gross winners win a prize which is a sleeve of special ladies league golf balls.
Tuesday draw prizes (4)	2407280 → 2407267 → 2407284 → 2407243 →	Champ Dual Brush Ball Alignment Tool Whiffle Balls + hat clip 2 x EQ green fees



Wednesday Mulligan game	Sue Werning (35) Darlene Cattermole (35) Sandie Borton (34)	The top 3 low gross winners win a prize which is a sleeve of special ladies league golf balls.
Wednesday draw prizes (4)	2407234 → 2407224 → 2407213 → 2407209 →	Champ Dual Brush Ball Alignment Tool Whiffle Balls + 2 TM Golf Balls 2 x EQ green fees



Heather Diamond, Nancy Rachvezch, Michelle Maglio, Wendy Crowe, Terry Borg, Monica Gillies, Allison Baker had birdies for the Tuesday Ladies.

Deby Perreault had a birdie for the Wednesday Ladies.